Rigid and Precise
The LSA-85 uses a ceramic bearing system that provides absolute rigidity.  This rigidity
means that the unit does not bind under load so that no “RAP” is needed.  Over 30,000 LSA
units have been installed with no jams and no application failures
Easy to Apply
The LSA-84 is symmetrical and has an extremely low profile to fit anywhere and stay out of
the way of weld guns and other tooling.  World standard sensors are employed to simplify
controls integration. The LSA-84 uses 100% NAMMS standard mounting patterns to assure

LSA−84−REV1.dwg
ZAYTRAN
Model Nomenclature:
LSA-84-XX-YY-ZZ
XX  Ports:
YY Stroke:
ZZ Sensing:
Example:
ZAYTRAN LSA's do not jam, therefore do no not require a RAP.
This feature is available as a special.
Sensor Information
Stroke:
Rap:
Equivalent Bore Dia:
Max. Pressure:
Actuation:
Extend Force @ 4.1 bar (60 psi):
Retract Force @ 4.1 bar (60 psi):
Assembly Weight:
*Equivalent to LSA-75 force levels.
LSA-84
N (NPT) or G (G-Class)
25 (25mm) or 50 (50mm)
SEN (With Sensing) or NS (No Sensing)
LSA-84-N-50-SEN
LSA-84 with NPT Ports, 50mm of Stroke and Sensing
25mm or 50mm
Not Required
58mm
8.2 bar (120 psi)
Pnuematic
106.1kg (234 lbs.)*
100.7kg (222 lbs.)*
3.1kg (6.7 lbs.)
Connector:
Operating Voltage:
Protection Degree:
M12, 4pin, male
10V to 30V
IP65
For use in direct and alternating field
welding systems.
THIS MOUNTING PATTERN
COMPLIES WITH NAAMS
GLOBAL STANDARD
COMPONENTS
Pin